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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Steel City Champs
The Express
theFRANCHISE

WFO
GreenMachine76

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Steel City Champs
Wiggy
theFRANCHISE
GreenMachine76
Dawgpound

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Steel City Champs
The Express
theFRANCHISE

WFO

Dawgpound

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Steel City Champs
The Express

Wiggy

WFO

RUNNSHOOT

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Steel City Champs
The Express

TD TD BANG BANG
WFO
GreenMachine76

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Steel City Champs
The Express

Wiggy
theFRANCHISE

WFO

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Steel City Champs
The Express

Wiggy

TD TD BANG BANG
GreenMachine76

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Steel City Champs
The Express

Wiggy
theFRANCHISE

TD TD BANG BANG

523
862
626
465
608

564
754
840
660
1086

592
731
220
585
634

903
615
784
573
737

509
501
859
1012
673

798
572
823
559
765

522
584
765
1302
781

526
511
843
831
812
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VS
'S
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'S
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'S
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'S
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'S
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'S
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VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

God Bless TEXAS
Wiggy

TD TD BANG BANG
Dawgpound
RUNNSHOOT

The Express

TD TD BANG BANG
WFO

God Bless TEXAS
RUNNSHOOT

Wiggy
TD TD BANG BANG

RUNNSHOOT
GreenMachine76
God Bless TEXAS

TD TD BANG BANG
GreenMachine76
theFRANCHISE
Dawgpound

God Bless TEXAS

theFRANCHISE
Wiggy

God Bless TEXAS
RUNNSHOOT
Dawgpound

Dawgpound
RUNNSHOOT
GreenMachine76
TD TD BANG BANG
God Bless TEXAS

WFO
theFRANCHISE
God Bless TEXAS
Dawgpound
RUNNSHOOT

RUNNSHOOT
God Bless TEXAS
WFO

Dawgpound
GreenMachine76

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

766
930
1186
881
897

682
638
895
602
419

1061
815
748
746
663

833
835
1049
972
686

925
597
960
750
1064

961
442
1058
897
1062

893
854
742
650
590

743
891
786
781
919
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Steel City Champs
The Express

Wiggy
theFRANCHISE

TD TD BANG BANG

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Steel City Champs
Wiggy

TD TD BANG BANG
GreenMachine76
RUNNSHOOT

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Steel City Champs

The Express
theFRANCHISE

WFO

Dawgpound

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Steel City Champs

The Express

Wiggy

WFO

GreenMachine76

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Steel City Champs

The Express

Wiggy

WFO

Dawgpound

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
GreenMachine76
theFRANCHISE

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Dawgpound

Wiggy

Wiggy

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Dawgpound
GreenMachine76

450
757
703
746
890

486
854
795
644
786

642
590
906
1184
1151

1038
605
394
712
950

514
987
857
734
900

653
816

820
1412
1412

794
652

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

GreenMachine76
WFO

Dawgpound

God Bless TEXAS
RUNNSHOOT

The Express
theFRANCHISE
WFO

Dawgpound

God Bless TEXAS

Wiggy
TD TD BANG BANG

GreenMachine76
God Bless TEXAS
RUNNSHOOT

theFRANCHISE
Dawgpound

TD TD BANG BANG
RUNNSHOOT

God Bless TEXAS

TD TD BANG BANG
theFRANCHISE
RUNNSHOOT
GreenMachine76
God Bless TEXAS

Dawgpound
Wiggy

GreenMachine76
theFRANCHISE
Dawgpound

Wiggy
theFRANCHISE
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664
759
721
707
903

812
770
808
784
757

852
748
973
903
826

867
882
1122
1152
726

1136
742
753
723
755

868
862

803
766
820

748
686
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