The Money League

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:40pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Steel City Champs	523	VS	God Bless TEXAS	766
The Express	862	VS VS	Wiggy	930
theFRANCHISE	626	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	1186
WFO	465	VS	Dawgpound	881
GreenMachine76	608	VS	RUNnSHOOT	897
Greenwaermor e	000	***	North of the control	007
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Steel City Champs	564	vs	The Express	682
Wiggy	754	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	638
theFRANCHISE	840	vs	WFO	895
GreenMachine76	660	VS	God Bless TEXAS	602
Dawgpound	1086	vs	RUNnSHOOT	419
W. LO NELWALO				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	500		\\ \(\);	4004
Steel City Champs	592	VS	Wiggy TD TD BANG BANG	1061
The Express	731	VS		815
theFRANCHISE	220	VS	RUNnSHOOT	748
WFO	585	VS	GreenMachine76	746
Dawgpound	634	VS	God Bless TEXAS	663
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Steel City Champs	903	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	833
The Express	615	VS	GreenMachine76	835
Wiggy	784	VS	theFRANCHISE	1049
WFO	573	VS	Dawgpound	972
RUNnSHOOT	737	VS	God Bless TEXAS	686
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Steel City Champs	509	1/0	theFRANCHISE	925
	509	VS		923 597
The Express TD TD BANG BANG	859	VS	Wiggy God Bless TEXAS	960
WFO	1012	VS	RUNnSHOOT	750
GreenMachine76	673	VS		1064
Greenwachine/o	073	VS	Dawgpound	1004
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Steel City Champs	798	VS	Dawgpound	961
The Express	572	VS	RUNnSHOOT	442
Wiggy	823	VS	GreenMachine76	1058
theFRANCHISE	559	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	897
WFO	765	VS	God Bless TEXAS	1062
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Steel City Champs	522	VS	WFO	893
The Express	584	VS VS	theFRANCHISE	854
Wiggy	765	vs vs	God Bless TEXAS	742
TD TD BANG BANG	1302	VS VS	Dawgpound	650
GreenMachine76	781	vs	RUNnSHOOT	590
C. COLINIAGILITE / O	701	٧S	NOMICI IOO I	390
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Steel City Champs	526	VS	RUNnSHOOT	743
The Express	511	VS	God Bless TEXAS	891
Wiggy	843	VS	WFO	786
theFRANCHISE	831	VS	Dawgpound	781
TD TD BANG BANG	812	vs	GreenMachine76	919

The Money League

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:40pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Steel City Champs	450	VS	GreenMachine76	664
The Express	757	vs	WFO	759
Wiggy	703	VS	Dawgpound	721
theFRANCHISE	746	VS	God Bless TEXAS	707
TD TD BANG BANG	890	vs	RUNnSHOOT	903
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Steel City Champs	486	VS	The Express	812
Wiggy	854	VS	theFRANCHISE	770
TD TD BANG BANG	795	VS	WFO	808
GreenMachine76	644	VS	Dawgpound	784
RUNnSHOOT	786	VS	God Bless TEXAS	757
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Steel City Champs	642	VS	Wiggy	852
The Express	590	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	748
theFRANCHISE	906	VS	GreenMachine76	973
WFO	1184	VS	God Bless TEXAS	903
Dawgpound	1151	VS	RUNnSHOOT	826
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Steel City Champs	1038	VS	theFRANCHISE	867
The Express	605	VS	Dawgpound	882
Wiggy	394	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	1122
WFO	712	VS	RUNnSHOOT	1152
GreenMachine76	950	vs	God Bless TEXAS	726
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Steel City Champs	514	VS	TD TD BANG BANG	1136
The Express	987	VS	theFRANCHISE	742
Wiggy	857	VS	RUNnSHOOT	753
WFO	734	VS	GreenMachine76	723
Dawgpound	900	VS	God Bless TEXAS	755
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
GreenMachine76	653	VS	Dawgpound	868
theFRANCHISE	816	VS	Wiggy	862
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Dawgpound	820	VS	GreenMachine76	803
Wiggy	1412	VS	theFRANCHISE	766
Wiggy	1412	VS	Dawgpound	820
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Dawgpound	794	vs	Wiggy	748
GreenMachine76	652	VS	theFRANCHISE	686